IDP-FIRE-CO-W AND IDP-FIRE-CO-IV
Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
IDP-FIRE-CO-W  in B200S-WH sounder base
The detectors combine four separate sensing elements to sense multiple components of a
fire: smoke, CO, light/flame, and heat. This approach enables enhanced sensitivity to real fire
with heightened immunity to nuisance particulates. For CO, the detector’s electrochemical
sensing cell creates a separate signal for life safety CO detection.
Multiple sensors and communication can greatly reduce nuisance alarms compared to

fire and carbon monoxide (CO) detection.
Page 2 of 3 — FH-62002:C • 2/24/2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
• IDP-FIRE-CO-W: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO detector, bright
white color.
• IDP-FIRE-CO-IV: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO detector, ivory color
Bases
• B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
• B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white, 10-pack
• B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
• B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
• B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
• B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, white, 10-pack
• B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory
• B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, white